15 mm
12.879 mm
Cool Gray 10C
5 mm
22 mm
22 mm
Logo Dimensions:
15mm W x 12.879mm H
Centered, 5mm above LEDs
Logo Printing:
  ChargeShot Wireless
R.2 11/22/23
Power Bank:
Material - Recycled Plastic
Color - Black
USB-A & USB-C Connector Inside:
Color - Black
FCC ID:2AZIONBWRLS15W5K
Pad Print
Nimble for Good, PBC ©2023 NB-WRLS-15W5K
ChargeShot Wireless Designed in California. Made in China.
Battery: 3.7V / 5,000mAh / 18.5Wh
USB-A Output: 5V    3A, 9V    2A, 12V    1.5A
USB-C Input/Output: 5V    3A, 9V    2.22A, 12V    1.67A Wireless
Charger: 5W/7.5W/10W/15W SN: ALYYWWW5XXXXX
FCC ID：2AZIONBWRLS15W5K